sweets at home »y Pz~

MITCHEL LONDON f()/(i

breakfast + tea pastries
fresh cranberry cornbread loaf
marble pound cake loaf
lemon tea cake loaf

cherry danish

sweets

half-pint everyday chocolate cake

caramelized apple tarte tatin with créme fraiche

apple cranberry mille-feuille tart

individual pecan pie

individual sour cream apple crumb pie

cupcakes: vanilla + chocolate cake with buttercream or ganache frosting
half-pint vanilla meringue layer cake

chocolate chip cookies with Maldon sea salt

order by 4 pm for next day delivery from Monday—Friday in Manhattan!

8.00 loaf-

8.00 loaf-

8.00 loaf-

3.75 ea-

16.00 ea—

9.50 ea-

9.00 ea-

9.50 ea-

9.50 ea-

4.50 ea

27.00 ea-

15.00 half b

MITCHEL LONDON FOODS + CATERING - 347 865.0841 - carmela@mitchellondonfoods.com



