## sweets at home by

## MITCHEL LONDON



## breakfast + tea pastries

fresh cranberry cornbread loaf	8.00 loaf—serves 2-3
marble pound cake loaf	8.00 loaf—serves 2-3
lemon tea cake loaf	8.00 loaf—serves 2-3
cherry danish	3.75 ea-minimum 6

## sweets

half-pint everyday chocolate cake	16.00 ea—serves 2
caramelized apple tarte tâtin with créme fraîche	9.50 ea-5"
apple cranberry mille-feuille tart	9.00 ea-5"
individual pecan pie	9.50 ea-4"
individual sour cream apple crumb pie	9.50 ea-4"
cupcakes: vanilla + chocolate cake with buttercream or ganache frosting	4.50 ea
half-pint vanilla meringue layer cake	27.00 ea-5" serves 3-4
chocolate chip cookies with Maldon sea salt	15.00 half lb